
Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 22, 2022 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 COLLING Herve BEL 59 14.06.2007
2 COOPER Kendal BEL 16.05.2006
3 FELTZ Flavien BEL 77 02.08.2006
4 FERIR William BEL 29.06.2007
5 HEINEN Mathieu BEL 09.08.2007
6 MUSAMBI Gabriel BEL 509 10.02.2006
7 RIJMEN Matthias BEL 25.10.2006
8 SAMYN Ward BEL 150 20.03.2007
9 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL 81 13.06.2006
10 VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL 213 27.01.2006
11 VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL 463 19.09.2006
12 ERMENKOV Timotey BUL 272 22.12.2007
13 JORDANOV Kaloyan BUL 12.07.2008
14 KISHEV Petar BUL 03.10.2007
15 KISHEV Rumen BUL 212 13.02.2006
16 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 43 14.01.2007
17 KOSTADINOV Kaloyan BUL 386 18.07.2007
18 SHEKERLETOV Atanas BUL 21.12.2007
19 STEFAN Samuil BUL 491 01.12.2006
20 TSANEV Yuliy BUL 155 14.01.2006
21 YUSMEN Filip BUL 42 10.08.2006
22 MARIC Marin CRO 308 23.08.2006
23 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 63 13.08.2006
24 ABELLAN POZA Pablo ESP 21.04.2006
25 GALDEANO CANTERO Alejandro ESP 09.12.2006
26 GILI LOPEZ PAU ESP 200 15.01.2007
27 JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente ESP 02.08.2007
28 LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot ESP 165 21.02.2006
29 LLEONARD RODRIGEZ Marcel ESP 198 04.01.2006
30 MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro ESP 16.09.2006
31 PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge ESP 350 11.05.2006
32 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 24.04.2007
33 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 17.05.2007
34 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 85 27.01.2006
35 SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray ESP 136 15.10.2006
36 URMENETA REPARAZ MATEO ESP 84 11.09.2006
37 VALBUENA Luis ESP 18.01.2006
38 PETKANTCHIN Samuel FRA 20 21.08.2006
39 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 11 03.02.2006
40 FALBY Haldane GBR 423 08.02.2006
41 GEM Will GBR 340 06.07.2006
42 GOLANOWSKI Oliver GBR 314 11.11.2006
43 GORYN Noah GBR 182 22.01.2006
44 GRAHAM Benedict GBR 323 25.07.2006
45 HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR 320 13.04.2006
46 JONES Casey GBR 138 11.03.2007
47 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie GBR 12.03.2008
48 RATUMAIWAI Mali GBR 03.06.2009
49 RAYMOND Miles GBR 15.10.2006
50 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR 24 07.02.2007
51 ZHU Cheney GBR 142 17.04.2006
52 CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios GRE 15.06.2006
53 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE 152 24.07.2008
54 EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon GRE 268 18.07.2007
55 FOUKAS Vasileios GRE 246 28.07.2007
56 GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE 154 24.07.2006
57 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 14 28.04.2006
58 KATSINOS Stylianos GRE 102 13.02.2006
59 MINOS Fotios GRE 270 13.04.2009
60 PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE 149 12.09.2007
61 POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE 09.02.2008
62 SARDELAS Georgios GRE 245 17.07.2007
63 STERGIOU Vasileios GRE 302 21.03.2009
64 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 54 27.08.2007
65 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 22 20.10.2006
66 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE 484 17.10.2006
67 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 83 02.01.2008
68 TSOUKALAS Stavros GRE 264 21.11.2007
69 VELLIOS Alexandros GRE 247 31.01.2008



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 VOULIKAS Apostolos GRE 251 28.02.2007
71 ZARAVELIS Adam GRE 16.07.2009
72 BAGYULA Tamas HUN 352 17.07.2007
73 BALAZS Bence HUN 16 27.08.2006
74 BOGNAR Barna HUN 114 25.11.2006
75 CSASZAR Zoltan HUN 224 20.11.2007
76 GALIK Balazs HUN 237 30.01.2007
77 HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN 106 10.05.2006
78 HORVATH Mark HUN 55 24.11.2006
79 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN 9 05.03.2007
80 KERESZTES Adam HUN 17 01.05.2006
81 KIRALY Matyas HUN 4 05.04.2006
82 KISS Balint HUN 126 26.12.2006
83 KORTVELYESSY Bendeguz HUN 129 01.01.2007
84 LEGRADI Balint HUN 75 16.09.2007
85 MEZO Istvan Otto HUN 115 18.08.2006
86 NAGY Kornel HUN 111 27.09.2006
87 PELLE Domonkos HUN 8 21.05.2006
88 SOMODY Bonca HUN 236 10.10.2006
89 SUKETES Csaba Miklos HUN 40 29.11.2007
90 SZORFI Domician HUN 112 28.05.2007
91 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN 66 31.07.2007
92 BUONINCONTRI Andrea ITA 186 17.12.2006
93 CACCIALUPI Martino ITA 07.07.2008
94 CAMBIERI Pietro ITA 290 31.10.2007
95 CAPITANI Alessio ITA 27.08.2007
96 CEDRONE Riccardo ITA 295 11.06.2006
97 MARZIANI Giovanni ITA 140 22.03.2006
98 PIZZUTI Niccolo' ITA 28.12.2006
99 RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni ITA 09.07.2007
100 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 278 17.01.2008
101 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 162 06.03.2008
102 TODOROVSKI Matej MKD 160 01.11.2007
103 TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 281 01.01.2007
104 STROOP Preston NED 60 22.11.2006
105 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor ROU 15 02.10.2006
106 BALOI Albert ROU 482 14.09.2007
107 BALOI David ROU 334 08.06.2006
108 CAMPION Matei ROU 321 02.08.2006
109 CODREAN Mihnea ROU 476 26.04.2007
110 ENESCU Ovidiu ROU 511 29.03.2007
111 GHENCEA Mihai ROU 57 21.01.2007
112 ILIUTA Luca ROU 296 04.06.2007
113 NICA Iustin ROU 156 05.06.2006
114 NITU Francesco ROU 01.08.2006
115 PADUREANU David ROU 101 15.05.2006
116 PETRACHE George ROU 37 14.04.2006
117 POPA Gabriel ROU 399 01.03.2008
118 POPA Stefan ROU 506 30.01.2009
119 POPESCU Dan Florin ROU 467 27.02.2006
120 TOMA Sebastian ROU 01.02.2008
121 VASILESCU Mihnea Gabriel ROU 175 01.06.2006
122 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 47 22.11.2006
123 HVALA Vito SLO 263 06.06.2007
124 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 211 02.01.2006
125 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 501 17.01.2008
126 STANOJEVIC Sterija SRB 518 09.01.2008
127 STAVRIC Boris SRB 512 03.03.2008
128 SURLA Pavle SRB 26.10.2006
129 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB 103 28.08.2006
130 GRUNERT Adrian SVK 425 28.12.2007
131 HLUCHY Lukas SVK 07.03.2007
132 HRABOVSKY Simon SVK 472 22.12.2006
133 KERUL Peter SVK 516 28.03.2008
134 KNEPP Matej SVK 240 17.08.2006
135 MIKO Lukas SVK 461 26.06.2008
136 MRAVEC Lukas SVK 322 22.08.2007
137 AKDURAK Cem TUR 104 22.04.2006
138 ALDEMIR Baturalp TUR 15.03.2007
139 AYKUT TUNA TUR 197 06.05.2006
140 CETINKAYA Yigit TUR 82 16.01.2006
141 EKREM cem ege TUR 18.09.2008
142 ERDOGAN EGE ERDEM TUR 241 18.05.2006
143 ERGUN Telat Ulas TUR 151 04.07.2007



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
144 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 218 15.09.2008
145 GOCMEN Mustafa Kemal TUR 13.07.2007
146 KALENDER RUZGAR TUR 388 23.06.2007
147 KARAKAS Alaz Guney TUR 18.07.2007
148 KILIC kaan TUR 07.11.2008
149 KOC MERT AHMET TUR 65 14.04.2007
150 KURTBEYOGLU caglar TUR 10.05.2007
151 KUTLUTURK Eren Deniz TUR 23.01.2006
152 OMERBAS bartu TUR 11.12.2007
153 ONER Cengizhan TUR 10 19.10.2006
154 ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 158 18.02.2008
155 SEKERCI Mert TUR 25.02.2006
156 SERBETCIOGLU Batuhan TUR 464 03.01.2006
157 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA UKR 15.06.2009
158 BONDARCHUK Arsenii UKR 11.05.2008
159 DURNEVYCH Myron UKR 06.07.2007
160 GULA Maksym UKR 67 21.08.2008
161 HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR 355 11.12.2008
162 HORNOSTAIEV Yurii UKR 332 06.05.2007
163 LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR 5 19.11.2006
164 LEMAK YAROSLAV UKR 458 02.12.2006
165 LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR 23 14.06.2006
166 MELNYK Artem UKR 12.10.2008
167 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM UKR 18 29.01.2007
168 MYKYTENKO Oleh UKR 86 29.01.2007
169 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 1 28.09.2006
170 PROKOFIEV Arsenii UKR 94 09.04.2007
171 SELIVERSTOV OLEKSANDR UKR 173 20.01.2006
172 SKOK ANDRII UKR 177 25.03.2007
173 SLIPCHENKO PAVLO UKR 488 25.05.2007
174 STASOVSKYI Mark UKR 346 28.05.2007
175 BEZRODNOV Alexander USA 04.06.2007
176 BEZRODNOV Michael USA 04.06.2007
177 BORODITSKY Ethan USA 01.07.2006
178 CHONG Christopher USA 49 27.05.2006
179 CLICK Aiden USA 74 05.04.2006
180 GAO Daniel USA 51 20.09.2006
181 GOHEL Dayus USA 44 02.09.2006
182 GOLDFINE Ian USA 76 09.05.2006
183 JEYOON Ryan USA 32 02.02.2007
184 JIN Nicholas USA 87 18.07.2006
185 KATS Dylan USA 11.01.2008
186 KUDRIAVTCEV Sergei USA 13.04.2006
187 LATIF Imran USA 346 26.09.2006
188 LEE Daniel USA 06.01.2006
189 LEE Shwan USA 204 21.07.2006
190 LONCAR Luka USA 31 25.08.2006
191 PARK Ian USA 108 28.11.2006
192 PRASAD Ankith USA 01.05.2006
193 SENNEWALD James USA 30.06.2006
194 YOUNG Peyton USA 12 01.04.2006



28 pools
2 pools of 6 and 26 pools of 7
146 (75.26% of 194) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 256 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 22, 2022 - 09:00
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 1
2 KIRALY Matyas HUN 4
3 LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR 5
4 PELLE Domonkos HUN 8
5 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN 9
6 ONER Cengizhan TUR 10
7 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 11
8 YOUNG Peyton USA 12
9 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 14
10 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor ROU 15
11 BALAZS Bence HUN 16
12 KERESZTES Adam HUN 17
13 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM UKR 18
14 PETKANTCHIN Samuel FRA 20
15 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 22
16 LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR 23
17 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR 24
18 LONCAR Luka USA 31
19 JEYOON Ryan USA 32
20 PETRACHE George ROU 37
21 SUKETES Csaba Miklos HUN 40
22 YUSMEN Filip BUL 42
23 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 43
24 GOHEL Dayus USA 44
25 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 47
26 CHONG Christopher USA 49
27 GAO Daniel USA 51
28 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 54
29 HORVATH Mark HUN 55
30 GHENCEA Mihai ROU 57
31 COLLING Herve BEL 59
32 STROOP Preston NED 60
33 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 63
34 KOC MERT AHMET TUR 65
35 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN 66
36 GULA Maksym UKR 67
37 CLICK Aiden USA 74
38 LEGRADI Balint HUN 75
39 GOLDFINE Ian USA 76
40 FELTZ Flavien BEL 77
41 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL 81
42 CETINKAYA Yigit TUR 82
43 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 83
44 URMENETA REPARAZ MATEO ESP 84
45 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 85
46 MYKYTENKO Oleh UKR 86
47 JIN Nicholas USA 87
48 PROKOFIEV Arsenii UKR 94
49 PADUREANU David ROU 101
50 KATSINOS Stylianos GRE 102
51 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB 103
52 AKDURAK Cem TUR 104
53 HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN 106
54 PARK Ian USA 108
55 NAGY Kornel HUN 111
56 SZORFI Domician HUN 112
57 BOGNAR Barna HUN 114
58 MEZO Istvan Otto HUN 115
59 KISS Balint HUN 126
60 KORTVELYESSY Bendeguz HUN 129
61 SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray ESP 136
62 JONES Casey GBR 138
63 MARZIANI Giovanni ITA 140
64 ZHU Cheney GBR 142
65 PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE 149
66 SAMYN Ward BEL 150
67 ERGUN Telat Ulas TUR 151
68 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE 152



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE 154
70 TSANEV Yuliy BUL 155
71 NICA Iustin ROU 156
72 ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 158
73 TODOROVSKI Matej MKD 160
74 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 162
75 LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot ESP 165
76 SELIVERSTOV OLEKSANDR UKR 173
77 VASILESCU Mihnea Gabriel ROU 175
78 SKOK ANDRII UKR 177
79 GORYN Noah GBR 182
80 BUONINCONTRI Andrea ITA 186
81 AYKUT TUNA TUR 197
82 LLEONARD RODRIGEZ Marcel ESP 198
83 GILI LOPEZ PAU ESP 200
84 LEE Shwan USA 204
85 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 211
86 KISHEV Rumen BUL 212
87 VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL 213
88 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 218
89 CSASZAR Zoltan HUN 224
90 SOMODY Bonca HUN 236
91 GALIK Balazs HUN 237
92 KNEPP Matej SVK 240
93 ERDOGAN EGE ERDEM TUR 241
94 SARDELAS Georgios GRE 245
95 FOUKAS Vasileios GRE 246
96 VELLIOS Alexandros GRE 247
97 VOULIKAS Apostolos GRE 251
98 HVALA Vito SLO 263
99 TSOUKALAS Stavros GRE 264
100 EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon GRE 268
101 MINOS Fotios GRE 270
102 ERMENKOV Timotey BUL 272
103 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 278
104 TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 281
105 CAMBIERI Pietro ITA 290
106 CEDRONE Riccardo ITA 295
107 ILIUTA Luca ROU 296
108 STERGIOU Vasileios GRE 302
109 MARIC Marin CRO 308
110 GOLANOWSKI Oliver GBR 314
111 HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR 320
112 CAMPION Matei ROU 321
113 MRAVEC Lukas SVK 322
114 GRAHAM Benedict GBR 323
115 HORNOSTAIEV Yurii UKR 332
116 BALOI David ROU 334
117 GEM Will GBR 340
118 LATIF Imran USA 346
119 STASOVSKYI Mark UKR 346
120 PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge ESP 350
121 BAGYULA Tamas HUN 352
122 HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR 355
123 KOSTADINOV Kaloyan BUL 386
124 KALENDER RUZGAR TUR 388
125 POPA Gabriel ROU 399
126 FALBY Haldane GBR 423
127 GRUNERT Adrian SVK 425
128 LEMAK YAROSLAV UKR 458
129 MIKO Lukas SVK 461
130 VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL 463
131 SERBETCIOGLU Batuhan TUR 464
132 POPESCU Dan Florin ROU 467
133 HRABOVSKY Simon SVK 472
134 CODREAN Mihnea ROU 476
135 BALOI Albert ROU 482
136 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE 484
137 SLIPCHENKO PAVLO UKR 488
138 STEFAN Samuil BUL 491
139 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 501
140 POPA Stefan ROU 506
141 MUSAMBI Gabriel BEL 509
142 ENESCU Ovidiu ROU 511



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 STAVRIC Boris SRB 512
144 KERUL Peter SVK 516
145 STANOJEVIC Sterija SRB 518
146 BEZRODNOV Michael USA
147 RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni ITA
148 FERIR William BEL
149 HEINEN Mathieu BEL
150 PRASAD Ankith USA
151 SURLA Pavle SRB
152 RIJMEN Matthias BEL
153 TOMA Sebastian ROU
154 ZARAVELIS Adam GRE
155 KATS Dylan USA
156 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP
157 CAPITANI Alessio ITA
158 VALBUENA Luis ESP
159 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie GBR
160 SHEKERLETOV Atanas BUL
161 RAYMOND Miles GBR
162 KUTLUTURK Eren Deniz TUR
163 ALDEMIR Baturalp TUR
164 SENNEWALD James USA
165 KILIC kaan TUR
166 NITU Francesco ROU
167 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA UKR
168 MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro ESP
169 JORDANOV Kaloyan BUL
170 GALDEANO CANTERO Alejandro ESP
171 RATUMAIWAI Mali GBR
172 OMERBAS bartu TUR
173 MELNYK Artem UKR
174 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP
175 LEE Daniel USA
176 GOCMEN Mustafa Kemal TUR
177 ABELLAN POZA Pablo ESP
178 KARAKAS Alaz Guney TUR
179 BONDARCHUK Arsenii UKR
180 BEZRODNOV Alexander USA
181 COOPER Kendal BEL
182 SEKERCI Mert TUR
183 JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente ESP
184 DURNEVYCH Myron UKR
185 POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE
186 PIZZUTI Niccolo' ITA
187 KISHEV Petar BUL
188 CACCIALUPI Martino ITA
189 HLUCHY Lukas SVK
190 KURTBEYOGLU caglar TUR
191 CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios GRE
192 BORODITSKY Ethan USA
193 KUDRIAVTCEV Sergei USA
194 EKREM cem ege TUR



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 22, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

SAMKO Bern (USA)
DIMITRIOU Christos (GRE)

JORDANOV Kaloyan BUL

NAGY Kornel HUN

BALOI David ROU

PERCHUK Maksym UKR

JONES Casey GBR

GALDEANO CANTERO Alejandro ESP

MRAVEC Lukas SVK

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios (GRE)
GOOSSENS Bruno (USA)

GOLANOWSKI Oliver GBR

OMERBAS bartu TUR

SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray ESP

HORNOSTAIEV Yurii UKR

NITU Francesco ROU

KIRALY Matyas HUN

MARZIANI Giovanni ITA

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

KURTOVIC Zdenko (CRO)
TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

LATIF Imran USA

LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR

GOCMEN Mustafa Kemal TUR

MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro ESP

CAMPION Matei ROU

ZHU Cheney GBR

HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

KOLIESOV Stepan (SRB)
PODEANU Radu (ROU)

PARK Ian USA

PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE

ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA UKR

HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR

PELLE Domonkos HUN

KILIC kaan TUR

MARIC Marin CRO

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

GALAN COSTELA Irene (ESP)
ATANASOV Marin (BUL)

KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN

AKDURAK Cem TUR

SAMYN Ward BEL

SENNEWALD James USA

MELNYK Artem UKR

GRAHAM Benedict GBR

STERGIOU Vasileios GRE

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)
GAMALELDIN Hanan (USA)

ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB

SZORFI Domician HUN

ZARAVELIS Adam GRE

ONER Cengizhan TUR

GEM Will GBR

ILIUTA Luca ROU

RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

LENCSES Daniel (HUN)
HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia (ESP)

BOGNAR Barna HUN

STASOVSKYI Mark UKR

BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR

CEDRONE Riccardo ITA

LEE Daniel USA

KATSINOS Stylianos GRE

ALDEMIR Baturalp TUR

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

HORETSKYI Sergii (UKR)
DENINSKA Ventsislava (BUL)

YOUNG Peyton USA

RATUMAIWAI Mali GBR

MINOS Fotios GRE

MEZO Istvan Otto HUN

PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge ESP

KUTLUTURK Eren Deniz TUR

PADUREANU David ROU

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

MAHMOUD Taysir (USA)
BIRO David (ROU)

CAMBIERI Pietro ITA

RAYMOND Miles GBR

ABELLAN POZA Pablo ESP

KOSTADINOV Kaloyan BUL

KISS Balint HUN

PROKOFIEV Arsenii UKR

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

FIELDING David (GBR)
DE NICOLA Roberto (SLO)

JIN Nicholas USA

SHEKERLETOV Atanas BUL

APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor ROU

KARAKAS Alaz Guney TUR

HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR

EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon GRE

KORTVELYESSY Bendeguz HUN

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)
ELLIOTT Phil (GBR)

ERGUN Telat Ulas TUR

BEZRODNOV Alexander USA

TSOUKALAS Stavros GRE

POPA Gabriel ROU

VALBUENA Luis ESP

BALAZS Bence HUN

MYKYTENKO Oleh UKR

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

ILIC Danijela (SRB)
FRERES Hugo (BEL)

KERESZTES Adam HUN

DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE

LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie GBR

TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD

KALENDER RUZGAR TUR

BONDARCHUK Arsenii UKR

SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

BALINT Ester (FIN)
MILIC Milos (SRB)

BAGYULA Tamas HUN

URMENETA REPARAZ MATEO ESP

CAPITANI Alessio ITA

MYKYTENKO MAKSYM UKR

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE

COOPER Kendal BEL

ERMENKOV Timotey BUL

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

WOLFSON Kyle (USA)
CHMEREKA DARIIA (UKR)

BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD

PETKANTCHIN Samuel FRA

FALBY Haldane GBR

RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP

TSOKAS Vasileios GRE

TSANEV Yuliy BUL

SEKERCI Mert TUR

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

BLOKHINA Anastasiia (UKR)
KOLCZONAY Balazs (HUN)

CETINKAYA Yigit TUR

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE

KATS Dylan USA

GRUNERT Adrian SVK

JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente ESP

HVALA Vito SLO

NICA Iustin ROU



Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)
ARRANZ Fernando (ESP)

PRASAD Ankith USA

LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR

VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL

ORAN Goksu Mert TUR

VOULIKAS Apostolos GRE

MIKO Lukas SVK

PIZZUTI Niccolo' ITA

Strip 17

09:00

Referee(s):

ROSU Silviu (ROU)
TUNCAN Bagdagul (TUR)

TODOROVSKI Matej MKD

KISHEV Petar BUL

VELLIOS Alexandros GRE

GOLDFINE Ian USA

RIJMEN Matthias BEL

SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR

LEMAK YAROSLAV UKR

Strip Podium

09:00

Referee(s):

BLACKMORE Noah (GBR)
CONDE Barbara (ESP)

LONCAR Luka USA

FELTZ Flavien BEL

TOMA Sebastian ROU

SERBETCIOGLU Batuhan TUR

DURNEVYCH Myron UKR

FOUKAS Vasileios GRE

DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD



Strip Blue

10:50

Referee(s):

ROSU Silviu (ROU)
LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

LEGRADI Balint HUN

LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot ESP

EKREM cem ege TUR

JEYOON Ryan USA

SURLA Pavle SRB

SARDELAS Georgios GRE

VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL

Strip Yellow

10:50

Referee(s):

ELLIOTT Phil (GBR)
KURTOVIC Zdenko (CRO)

HEINEN Mathieu BEL

CLICK Aiden USA

SELIVERSTOV OLEKSANDR UKR

GALIK Balazs HUN

HRABOVSKY Simon SVK

POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE

PETRACHE George ROU

Strip Green

10:50

Referee(s):

GAMALELDIN Hanan (USA)
MAHMOUD Taysir (USA)

FERIR William BEL

VASILESCU Mihnea Gabriel ROU

ERDOGAN EGE ERDEM TUR

HLUCHY Lukas SVK

GULA Maksym UKR

TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE

SUKETES Csaba Miklos HUN



Strip Red

10:50

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)
FRERES Hugo (BEL)

YUSMEN Filip BUL

KNEPP Matej SVK

TAIVAINEN Bence HUN

KUDRIAVTCEV Sergei USA

RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni ITA

POPESCU Dan Florin ROU

SKOK ANDRII UKR

Strip 5

10:50

Referee(s):

BALINT Ester (FIN)
CHMEREKA DARIIA (UKR)

KOC MERT AHMET TUR

CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios GRE

SOMODY Bonca HUN

CODREAN Mihnea ROU

KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL

GORYN Noah GBR

BEZRODNOV Michael USA

Strip 6

10:50

Referee(s):

DE NICOLA Roberto (SLO)
TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

KURTBEYOGLU caglar TUR

GOHEL Dayus USA

CSASZAR Zoltan HUN

STANOJEVIC Sterija SRB

EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP

BALOI Albert ROU

BUONINCONTRI Andrea ITA



Strip 7

10:50

Referee(s):

BLACKMORE Noah (GBR)
BIRO David (ROU)

STROOP Preston NED

VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL

CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO

STAVRIC Boris SRB

AYKUT TUNA TUR

SLIPCHENKO PAVLO UKR

BORODITSKY Ethan USA

Strip 8

10:50

Referee(s):

BLOKHINA Anastasiia (UKR)
VARKONYI Borisz (HUN)

LLEONARD RODRIGEZ Marcel ESP

ENESCU Ovidiu ROU

STEFAN Samuil BUL

CACCIALUPI Martino ITA

COLLING Herve BEL

EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR

CHONG Christopher USA

Strip 9

10:50

Referee(s):

LENCSES Daniel (HUN)
VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)

GHENCEA Mihai ROU

KERUL Peter SVK

KISHEV Rumen BUL

GAO Daniel USA

MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB

GILI LOPEZ PAU ESP



Strip 10

10:50

Referee(s):

ARRANZ Fernando (ESP)
BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem (TUR)

SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE

LEE Shwan USA

GRUJIC Kosta SRB

POPA Stefan ROU

HORVATH Mark HUN

MUSAMBI Gabriel BEL



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 22, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T PELLE Domonkos HUN 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
1T THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3T CHONG Christopher USA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3T KUDRIAVTCEV Sergei USA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
7 SENNEWALD James USA 6 1.00 28 12 +16 Advanced
8 BEZRODNOV Alexander USA 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
9 KERESZTES Adam HUN 6 1.00 27 12 +15 Advanced
10 GILI LOPEZ PAU ESP 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
11 BAGYULA Tamas HUN 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
12 LEE Shwan USA 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
13T BALAZS Bence HUN 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
13T RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
15 YOUNG Peyton USA 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
16 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
17 GOHEL Dayus USA 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
18 ENESCU Ovidiu ROU 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
19 KATS Dylan USA 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
20T SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
20T NAGY Kornel HUN 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
22 CLICK Aiden USA 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
23 LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot ESP 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
24 GULA Maksym UKR 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
25 SEKERCI Mert TUR 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
26 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 5 0.83 22 11 +11 Advanced
27 SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray ESP 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
28 BORODITSKY Ethan USA 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
29T PRASAD Ankith USA 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
29T APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor ROU 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
31 JEYOON Ryan USA 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
32T DURNEVYCH Myron UKR 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
32T LEMAK YAROSLAV UKR 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
32T KISS Balint HUN 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
35T ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
35T PADUREANU David ROU 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
37 SELIVERSTOV OLEKSANDR UKR 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
38 LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR 5 0.83 25 18 +7 Advanced
39 VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL 5 0.83 24 18 +6 Advanced
40 SOMODY Bonca HUN 5 0.83 26 21 +5 Advanced
41 HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN 5 0.83 26 22 +4 Advanced
42 KIRALY Matyas HUN 4 0.67 28 15 +13 Advanced
43 LONCAR Luka USA 4 0.67 28 16 +12 Advanced
44 BEZRODNOV Michael USA 4 0.67 25 13 +12 Advanced
45 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
46 LEE Daniel USA 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
47 PARK Ian USA 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
48 VASILESCU Mihnea Gabriel ROU 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
49 GOLDFINE Ian USA 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
50 LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
51T PETRACHE George ROU 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
51T HORNOSTAIEV Yurii UKR 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
53 JIN Nicholas USA 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
54T SUKETES Csaba Miklos HUN 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
54T KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
56 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
57 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
58T LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie GBR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
58T POPA Gabriel ROU 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
58T KALENDER RUZGAR TUR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
61T CSASZAR Zoltan HUN 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
61T MYKYTENKO MAKSYM UKR 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
63T LEGRADI Balint HUN 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
63T BUONINCONTRI Andrea ITA 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
63T GEM Will GBR 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
66 MEZO Istvan Otto HUN 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
67 ONER Cengizhan TUR 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
68 PETKANTCHIN Samuel FRA 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 FELTZ Flavien BEL 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
70 BOGNAR Barna HUN 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
71T SZORFI Domician HUN 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
71T HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
73 NITU Francesco ROU 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
74 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN 4 0.67 22 22 0 Advanced
75 HORVATH Mark HUN 3 0.60 23 16 +7 Advanced
76 KISHEV Rumen BUL 3 0.60 22 17 +5 Advanced
77 GHENCEA Mihai ROU 3 0.60 16 19 -3 Advanced
78T KNEPP Matej SVK 3 0.50 26 21 +5 Advanced
78T COOPER Kendal BEL 3 0.50 26 21 +5 Advanced
80T KISHEV Petar BUL 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
80T LATIF Imran USA 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
82 ZHU Cheney GBR 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
83 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
84 EKREM cem ege TUR 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
85 KOC MERT AHMET TUR 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
86 MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro ESP 3 0.50 26 24 +2 Advanced
87 BALOI Albert ROU 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
88 JONES Casey GBR 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
89 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
90 KORTVELYESSY Bendeguz HUN 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
91T CEDRONE Riccardo ITA 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
91T GORYN Noah GBR 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
93 SLIPCHENKO PAVLO UKR 3 0.50 26 26 0 Advanced
94 ERMENKOV Timotey BUL 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
95 URMENETA REPARAZ MATEO ESP 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
96 GALIK Balazs HUN 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
97T SKOK ANDRII UKR 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
97T EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon GRE 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
97T PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge ESP 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
100 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
101 PROKOFIEV Arsenii UKR 3 0.50 24 26 -2 Advanced
102T AKDURAK Cem TUR 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
102T MELNYK Artem UKR 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
104T SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
104T ERDOGAN EGE ERDEM TUR 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
106 FOUKAS Vasileios GRE 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
107 ALDEMIR Baturalp TUR 3 0.50 18 20 -2 Advanced
108 RAYMOND Miles GBR 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
109T BALOI David ROU 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
109T HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
109T CETINKAYA Yigit TUR 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
112 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
113T PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
113T GRUNERT Adrian SVK 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
115 ERGUN Telat Ulas TUR 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
116 RIJMEN Matthias BEL 3 0.50 16 22 -6 Advanced
117 POPESCU Dan Florin ROU 3 0.50 17 24 -7 Advanced
118 GAO Daniel USA 2 0.40 19 14 +5 Advanced
119 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
120 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
121 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
122 POPA Stefan ROU 2 0.40 13 22 -9 Advanced
123 GRAHAM Benedict GBR 2 0.33 22 19 +3 Advanced
124 CAMBIERI Pietro ITA 2 0.33 25 24 +1 Advanced
125 KOSTADINOV Kaloyan BUL 2 0.33 25 26 -1 Advanced
126 CAPITANI Alessio ITA 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
127 YUSMEN Filip BUL 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
128 SAMYN Ward BEL 2 0.33 21 22 -1 Advanced
129 STROOP Preston NED 2 0.33 18 19 -1 Advanced
130 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
131 PIZZUTI Niccolo' ITA 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
132 HLUCHY Lukas SVK 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
133 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
134 MARIC Marin CRO 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
135 STAVRIC Boris SRB 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
136 MARZIANI Giovanni ITA 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
137 VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
138T COLLING Herve BEL 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
138T GALDEANO CANTERO Alejandro ESP 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
140 AYKUT TUNA TUR 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
141 MYKYTENKO Oleh UKR 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
142 HEINEN Mathieu BEL 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
143 MIKO Lukas SVK 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
144 NICA Iustin ROU 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
145 GOLANOWSKI Oliver GBR 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
146 SARDELAS Georgios GRE 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
147 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA UKR 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Eliminated
148 STEFAN Samuil BUL 2 0.33 14 22 -8 Eliminated
149T TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Eliminated
149T ABELLAN POZA Pablo ESP 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Eliminated
151 KUTLUTURK Eren Deniz TUR 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
152 LLEONARD RODRIGEZ Marcel ESP 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Eliminated
153 TSANEV Yuliy BUL 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
154 MUSAMBI Gabriel BEL 1 0.20 18 23 -5 Eliminated
155 JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente ESP 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
156 SERBETCIOGLU Batuhan TUR 1 0.17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
157T HRABOVSKY Simon SVK 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
157T MINOS Fotios GRE 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
159 STASOVSKYI Mark UKR 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
160 MRAVEC Lukas SVK 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
161 BONDARCHUK Arsenii UKR 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
162 CAMPION Matei ROU 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
163 KARAKAS Alaz Guney TUR 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
164 SHEKERLETOV Atanas BUL 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
165T RATUMAIWAI Mali GBR 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
165T TOMA Sebastian ROU 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
167T KILIC kaan TUR 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
167T FERIR William BEL 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
169T POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
169T ILIUTA Luca ROU 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
169T BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
172T TODOROVSKI Matej MKD 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
172T HVALA Vito SLO 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
174 VALBUENA Luis ESP 1 0.17 12 24 -12 Eliminated
175 CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios GRE 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
176 CACCIALUPI Martino ITA 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
177 GOCMEN Mustafa Kemal TUR 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
178T STANOJEVIC Sterija SRB 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
178T VOULIKAS Apostolos GRE 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
180 STERGIOU Vasileios GRE 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
181 JORDANOV Kaloyan BUL 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
182T SURLA Pavle SRB 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
182T TSOUKALAS Stavros GRE 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
184 VELLIOS Alexandros GRE 0 0.00 12 27 -15 Eliminated
185 FALBY Haldane GBR 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
186 ZARAVELIS Adam GRE 0 0.00 12 29 -17 Eliminated
187 KERUL Peter SVK 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
188T TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
188T KURTBEYOGLU caglar TUR 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
190 CODREAN Mihnea ROU 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
191 OMERBAS bartu TUR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
192 KATSINOS Stylianos GRE 0 0.00 8 28 -20 Eliminated
193T RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni ITA 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
193T GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
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Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 22, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 28.09.2006
2 BALAZS Bence HUN 27.08.2006
3T JEYOON Ryan USA 02.02.2007
3T PELLE Domonkos HUN 21.05.2006
5 SENNEWALD James USA 30.06.2006
6 BEZRODNOV Alexander USA 04.06.2007
7 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 24.04.2007
8 LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR 19.11.2006
9T KUDRIAVTCEV Sergei USA 13.04.2006
9T CHONG Christopher USA 27.05.2006
11 KERESZTES Adam HUN 01.05.2006
12 GOHEL Dayus USA 02.09.2006
13 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR 07.02.2007
14 KIRALY Matyas HUN 05.04.2006
15 LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR 14.06.2006
16 HORVATH Mark HUN 24.11.2006
17 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 20.10.2006
18 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 03.02.2006
19 LEE Shwan USA 21.07.2006
20 KATS Dylan USA 11.01.2008
21 NAGY Kornel HUN 27.09.2006
22 SEKERCI Mert TUR 25.02.2006
23 BORODITSKY Ethan USA 01.07.2006
24 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor ROU 02.10.2006
25 VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL 27.01.2006
26 HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN 10.05.2006
27 LONCAR Luka USA 25.08.2006
28 PARK Ian USA 28.11.2006
29 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN 05.03.2007
30 LATIF Imran USA 26.09.2006
31 GALIK Balazs HUN 30.01.2007
32 SKOK ANDRII UKR 25.03.2007
33 YOUNG Peyton USA 01.04.2006
34 CLICK Aiden USA 05.04.2006
35 LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot ESP 21.02.2006
36 GULA Maksym UKR 21.08.2008
37 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 14.01.2007
38 SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray ESP 15.10.2006
39 PADUREANU David ROU 15.05.2006
40 BEZRODNOV Michael USA 04.06.2007
41 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 17.05.2007
42 LEE Daniel USA 06.01.2006
43 VASILESCU Mihnea Gabriel ROU 01.06.2006
44 PETRACHE George ROU 14.04.2006
45 JIN Nicholas USA 18.07.2006
46 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 13.08.2006
47 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN 31.07.2007
48 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM UKR 29.01.2007
49T LEGRADI Balint HUN 16.09.2007
49T GEM Will GBR 06.07.2006
51 PETKANTCHIN Samuel FRA 21.08.2006
52 FELTZ Flavien BEL 02.08.2006
53 BOGNAR Barna HUN 25.11.2006
54 SZORFI Domician HUN 28.05.2007
55 GHENCEA Mihai ROU 21.01.2007
56 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE 24.07.2008
57 CEDRONE Riccardo ITA 11.06.2006
58 ERMENKOV Timotey BUL 22.12.2007
59 URMENETA REPARAZ MATEO ESP 11.09.2006
60 PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge ESP 11.05.2006
61 BALOI David ROU 08.06.2006
62 PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE 12.09.2007
63 GAO Daniel USA 20.09.2006
64 COLLING Herve BEL 14.06.2007
65 GILI LOPEZ PAU ESP 15.01.2007
66 BAGYULA Tamas HUN 17.07.2007
67 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 02.01.2008
68 ENESCU Ovidiu ROU 29.03.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 PRASAD Ankith USA 01.05.2006
70T DURNEVYCH Myron UKR 06.07.2007
70T KISS Balint HUN 26.12.2006
70T LEMAK YAROSLAV UKR 02.12.2006
73 ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 18.02.2008
74 SELIVERSTOV OLEKSANDR UKR 20.01.2006
75 SOMODY Bonca HUN 10.10.2006
76 GOLDFINE Ian USA 09.05.2006
77 HORNOSTAIEV Yurii UKR 06.05.2007
78T SUKETES Csaba Miklos HUN 29.11.2007
78T KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 28.04.2006
80T KALENDER RUZGAR TUR 23.06.2007
80T LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie GBR 12.03.2008
80T POPA Gabriel ROU 01.03.2008
83 CSASZAR Zoltan HUN 20.11.2007
84 BUONINCONTRI Andrea ITA 17.12.2006
85 MEZO Istvan Otto HUN 18.08.2006
86 ONER Cengizhan TUR 19.10.2006
87 HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR 11.12.2008
88 NITU Francesco ROU 01.08.2006
89 KISHEV Rumen BUL 13.02.2006
90T KNEPP Matej SVK 17.08.2006
90T COOPER Kendal BEL 16.05.2006
92 KISHEV Petar BUL 03.10.2007
93 ZHU Cheney GBR 17.04.2006
94 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 15.09.2008
95 EKREM cem ege TUR 18.09.2008
96 KOC MERT AHMET TUR 14.04.2007
97 MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro ESP 16.09.2006
98 BALOI Albert ROU 14.09.2007
99 JONES Casey GBR 11.03.2007
100 KORTVELYESSY Bendeguz HUN 01.01.2007
101 GORYN Noah GBR 22.01.2006
102 SLIPCHENKO PAVLO UKR 25.05.2007
103 EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon GRE 18.07.2007
104 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB 28.08.2006
105 PROKOFIEV Arsenii UKR 09.04.2007
106T MELNYK Artem UKR 12.10.2008
106T AKDURAK Cem TUR 22.04.2006
108T ERDOGAN EGE ERDEM TUR 18.05.2006
108T SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 27.01.2006
110 FOUKAS Vasileios GRE 28.07.2007
111 ALDEMIR Baturalp TUR 15.03.2007
112 RAYMOND Miles GBR 15.10.2006
113T HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR 13.04.2006
113T CETINKAYA Yigit TUR 16.01.2006
115 GRUNERT Adrian SVK 28.12.2007
116 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 27.08.2007
117 GRAHAM Benedict GBR 25.07.2006
118 CAMBIERI Pietro ITA 31.10.2007
119 KOSTADINOV Kaloyan BUL 18.07.2007
120 CAPITANI Alessio ITA 27.08.2007
121 YUSMEN Filip BUL 10.08.2006
122 SAMYN Ward BEL 20.03.2007
123 STAVRIC Boris SRB 03.03.2008
124 MARZIANI Giovanni ITA 22.03.2006
125 AYKUT TUNA TUR 06.05.2006
126 MYKYTENKO Oleh UKR 29.01.2007
127 HEINEN Mathieu BEL 09.08.2007
128 GOLANOWSKI Oliver GBR 11.11.2006
129 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 06.03.2008
130 ERGUN Telat Ulas TUR 04.07.2007
131 RIJMEN Matthias BEL 25.10.2006
132 POPESCU Dan Florin ROU 27.02.2006
133 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 02.01.2006
134 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 17.01.2008
135 POPA Stefan ROU 30.01.2009
136 STROOP Preston NED 22.11.2006
137 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL 13.06.2006
138 PIZZUTI Niccolo' ITA 28.12.2006
139 HLUCHY Lukas SVK 07.03.2007
140 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 22.11.2006
141 MARIC Marin CRO 23.08.2006
142 VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL 19.09.2006



Place Name Country Birthdate
143 GALDEANO CANTERO Alejandro ESP 09.12.2006
144 MIKO Lukas SVK 26.06.2008
145 NICA Iustin ROU 05.06.2006
146 SARDELAS Georgios GRE 17.07.2007
147 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA UKR 15.06.2009
148 STEFAN Samuil BUL 01.12.2006
149T TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE 17.10.2006
149T ABELLAN POZA Pablo ESP 21.04.2006
151 KUTLUTURK Eren Deniz TUR 23.01.2006
152 LLEONARD RODRIGEZ Marcel ESP 04.01.2006
153 TSANEV Yuliy BUL 14.01.2006
154 MUSAMBI Gabriel BEL 10.02.2006
155 JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente ESP 02.08.2007
156 SERBETCIOGLU Batuhan TUR 03.01.2006
157T HRABOVSKY Simon SVK 22.12.2006
157T MINOS Fotios GRE 13.04.2009
159 STASOVSKYI Mark UKR 28.05.2007
160 MRAVEC Lukas SVK 22.08.2007
161 BONDARCHUK Arsenii UKR 11.05.2008
162 CAMPION Matei ROU 02.08.2006
163 KARAKAS Alaz Guney TUR 18.07.2007
164 SHEKERLETOV Atanas BUL 21.12.2007
165T RATUMAIWAI Mali GBR 03.06.2009
165T TOMA Sebastian ROU 01.02.2008
167T KILIC kaan TUR 07.11.2008
167T FERIR William BEL 29.06.2007
169T POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE 09.02.2008
169T BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 17.01.2008
169T ILIUTA Luca ROU 04.06.2007
172T TODOROVSKI Matej MKD 01.11.2007
172T HVALA Vito SLO 06.06.2007
174 VALBUENA Luis ESP 18.01.2006
175 CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios GRE 15.06.2006
176 CACCIALUPI Martino ITA 07.07.2008
177 GOCMEN Mustafa Kemal TUR 13.07.2007
178T STANOJEVIC Sterija SRB 09.01.2008
178T VOULIKAS Apostolos GRE 28.02.2007
180 STERGIOU Vasileios GRE 21.03.2009
181 JORDANOV Kaloyan BUL 12.07.2008
182T TSOUKALAS Stavros GRE 21.11.2007
182T SURLA Pavle SRB 26.10.2006
184 VELLIOS Alexandros GRE 31.01.2008
185 FALBY Haldane GBR 08.02.2006
186 ZARAVELIS Adam GRE 16.07.2009
187 KERUL Peter SVK 28.03.2008
188T KURTBEYOGLU caglar TUR 10.05.2007
188T TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 01.01.2007
190 CODREAN Mihnea ROU 26.04.2007
191 OMERBAS bartu TUR 11.12.2007
192 KATSINOS Stylianos GRE 13.02.2006
193T RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni ITA 09.07.2007
193T GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE 24.07.2006



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 22, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 256 Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARRANZ Fernando ESP 00853193 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ATANASOV Marin BUL 00850875 Ref: 1
BALINT Ester FIN C 00000647 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem TUR 00854972 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BIRO David ROU 00831719 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
BLACKMORE Noah GBR C 00840510 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BLOKHINA Anastasiia UKR 00848275 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
CHMEREKA DARIIA UKR 00847184 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
CONDE Barbara ESP 00848815 Ref: 1
DE NICOLA Roberto SLO 00848220 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DENINSKA Ventsislava BUL 00000936 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DIMITRIOU Christos GRE 00857782 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ELLIOTT Phil GBR C 00841528 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FIELDING David GBR 00835809 Ref: 1
FRERES Hugo BEL Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GALAN COSTELA Irene ESP 00857991 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GAMALELDIN Hanan USA 00852211 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GOOSSENS Bruno USA 00831345 Ref: 1
HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia ESP 00853019 Ref: 1
HORETSKYI Sergii UKR C 00842716 Ref: 1
ILIC Danijela SRB B 00690445 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN 00840293 Ref: 1
KOLIESOV Stepan SRB 00842880 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 00001462 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KURTOVIC Zdenko CRO 00850751 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LENCSES Daniel HUN 00854803 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia UKR 00854909 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MAHMOUD Taysir USA 00846072 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
MILIC Milos SRB 00777638 Ref: 1
PETROVIC Nikola SRB 00001507 Ref: 1
PODEANU Radu ROU B 00829149 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROSU Silviu ROU 00836115 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAMKO Bern USA 00855929 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
TSOKAS Asterios GRE B 00830336 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR 00834486 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VARKONYI Borisz HUN 00849229 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
WOLFSON Kyle USA 00833208 Ref: 1
ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios GRE 00777924 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 194
Total participants: 194
Top-32 ranked participants: 19
Number of countries represented: 19

USA: 20 participants
GRE: 20 participants
TUR: 20 participants
HUN: 20 participants
UKR: 18 participants
ROU: 17 participants
ESP: 14 participants
GBR: 13 participants
BEL: 11 participants
BUL: 10 participants
ITA: 8 participants
SVK: 7 participants
SRB: 6 participants
MKD: 4 participants
SLO: 2 participants
CYP: 1 participants
FRA: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants
CRO: 1 participants


